Position

Information Sys Administrator

Customer Services Supervisor

Senior Customer Services Rep

Customer Services Rep Il

Messenger/Mail Clerk

Senior Messenger/Mail Clerk

Messenger/Mail Clerk

Customer Services Rep Il

Messenger/Mail Clerk

Customer Services Rep Il

Messenger/Mail Clerk

Messenger/Mail Clerk

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

Mail Remittance &
Processing

Mail Remittance &
Processing

Mail Remittance &
Processing

Mail Remittance &
Processing

Mail Remittance &
Processing

Mail Remittance &
Processing

Mail Remittance &
Processing

Mail Remittance &
Processing

Mail Remittance &
Processing

Mail Remittance &
Processing

Mail Remittance &
Processing

Mail Remittance &
Processing

Total Wages

$139,722

$123,076

$101,493

$82,556

$78,097

$77,141

$69,553

$68,296

$59,531

$55,510

$27,497

$18,804

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$37,534
$29,876
$42,269
$22,707
$20,653
$30,745
$15,611
$19,773
$35,327
$26,933

$0

$0



