Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Information Sys Administrator		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Mail Remittance & Processing	\$139,722	\$37,534
Customer Services Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Mail Remittance & Processing	\$123,076	\$29,876
Senior Customer Services Rep		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Mail Remittance & Processing	\$101,493	\$42,269
Customer Services Rep II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Mail Remittance & Processing	\$82,556	\$22,707
Messenger/Mail Clerk		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Mail Remittance & Processing	\$78,097	\$20,653
Senior Messenger/Mail Clerk		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Mail Remittance & Processing	\$77,141	\$30,745
Messenger/Mail Clerk		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Mail Remittance & Processing	\$69,553	\$15,611
Customer Services Rep II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Mail Remittance & Processing	\$68,296	\$19,773
Messenger/Mail Clerk		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Mail Remittance & Processing	\$59,531	\$35,327
Customer Services Rep II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Mail Remittance & Processing	\$55,510	\$26,933
Messenger/Mail Clerk		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Mail Remittance & Processing	\$27,497	\$0
Messenger/Mail Clerk		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Mail Remittance & Processing	\$18,804	\$0